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State CCNA Liaison Diversity Consultant 

Alabama  Winifred Quinn Adriana Perez 

Alaska Winifred Quinn Adriana Perez 

Arizona Aidan McCallion Regina Eddie 

Arkansas Susan Reinhard Barbara Nichols 

California Winifred Quinn Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Colorado Susan Reinhard Barbara Nichols 

Connecticut  Jennifer Peed Barbara Nichols 

Delaware Jazmine Cooper Please contact Winifred Quinn 

District of Columbia Winifred Quinn Adriana Perez 

Florida Jordan Green Barbara Nichols 

Georgia Winifred Quinn Adriana Perez 

Hawaii Susan Reinhard Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Idaho Jennifer Peed Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Illinois Winifred Quinn Barbara Nichols 

Indiana Mary Boyle Barbara Nichols 

Iowa  Mary Boyle Barbara Nichols 

Kansas  Jennifer Peed Barbara Nichols 

Kentucky  Nicole Rozko Adriana Perez 

Louisiana Aidan McCallion Barbara Nichols 

Maine Jordan Green Adriana Perez 

Maryland  Aidan McCallion Barbara Nichols 

Massachusetts Jordan Green Barbara Nichols 

Michigan Ana Hervada Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Minnesota  Winifred Quinn Regina Eddie 

Mississippi  Ana Hervada Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Missouri Mary Boyle Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Montana Nicole Rozko Regina Eddie 

Nebraska  Mary Boyle Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Nevada Ana Hervada Adriana Perez 

New Hampshire Jordan Green Please contact Winifred Quinn 

New Jersey Susan Reinhard Adriana Perez 

New Mexico Nicole Rozko Regina Eddie 

New York Jazmine Cooper Adriana Perez 

North Carolina Jazmine Cooper Please contact Winifred Quinn 

North Dakota Winifred Quinn Regina Eddie 

Ohio  Winifred Quinn Barbara Nichols 
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State Liaison Diversity Consultant 

Oklahoma  Winifred Quinn Barbara Nichols 

Oregon Winifred Quinn Adriana Perez 

Pennsylvania  Aidan McCallion Adriana Perez 

Rhode Island Winifred Quinn Please contact Winifred Quinn 

South Carolina  Jordan Green Adriana Perez 

South Dakota Winifred Quinn Regina Eddie 

Tennessee Jennifer Peed Adriana Perez 

Texas Winifred Quinn Please contact Winifred Quinn 

Utah Jazmine Cooper Barbara Nichols 

Vermont Susan Reinhard Barbara Nichols 

Virginia  Nicole Rozko Barbara Nichols 

Washington Mary Boyle Please contact Winifred Quinn 

West Virginia Jennifer Peed Barbara Nichols 

Wisconsin  Jennifer Peed Adriana Perez 

Wyoming Ana Hervada Regina Eddie 

 

Liaison & Respective States Contact Information 

Mary Boyle: 
IA, IN, MO, NE, WA 

Mary Boyle – (202) 434-3844 
mboyle@aarp.org 

Jazmine Cooper: 
DE, NC, NY, UT 

Jazmine Cooper – (202) 434-3882 
jncooper@aarp.org 

Jordan Green: 
FL, MA, ME, NH, SC  

Jordan Green – (202) 434-3836 
jgreen@aarp.org 

Ana Hervada: 
MI, MS, NV, WY 

Ana Hervada – (202) 434-3418 
ahervada@aarp.org 

Aidan McCallion: 
AZ, LA, MD, PA 

Aidan McCallion – (202) 434-3852 
amccallion@aarp.org 

Jennifer Peed: 
CT, ID, KS, TN, WI, WV 

Jennifer Peed – (202) 434-3848 
jpeed@aarp.org 

Winifred Quinn:  
AK, AL, CA, DC, GA, IL, MN, ND, OH, OK, OR, 
RI, SD, TX 

Winifred Quinn – (202) 434-3956 
wquinn@aarp.org  

Susan Reinhard:  
AR, CO, HI, NJ, VT 

Susan Reinhard – (202) 434-3840 
sreinhard@aarp.org  

Nicole Rozko: 
KY, MT, NM, VA 

Nicole Rozko – (202) 434-2148 
nrozko@aarp.org 

 
Diversity Consultant & Respective States Contact Information 

Adriana G. Perez: 
AK, AL, DC, GA, KY, ME, NV, NJ, NY, OR, PA, 
SC, TN, WI 

Adriana G. Perez 
adrianag@nursing.upenn.edu 

Barbara Nichols: 
AR, CO, CT, FL, IL, IN, IA, KS, LA, MD, MA, 
OH, OK, UT, VA, VT, WV  

Barbara Nichols 
nicholsbarbara1938@att.net 

Regina Stephanie Eddie:  
AZ, MN, MT, NM, ND, SD, WY 

Regina Stephanie Eddie 
regina.eddie@nau.edu 
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